For technical questions, contact
14141-EN
Rev 03-Feb-2021
1
Model 700B
Portable Strain Gage Welding Unit

            cable assemblies
™ Trademark is registered to Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For technical questions, contact
14141-EN
Rev 03-Feb-2021
3
Model 700B
Portable Strain Gage Welding Unit
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM DETAILED CONTENT
700B-HNDL Welding Handle Assembly
(Spare or replacement unit)
Spare or replacement welding trigger handle and cable assembly.
Includes:
          - One straight welding tip
          - Power cable, 5 ft (1.5 m) 6 AWG
            red cable
          - Trigger cable, 5 ft (1.5 m) 18/3 AWG
            yellow lexible cable
700B-GND Ground Clamp Assemblies
(Spare or replacement units)
Spare or replacement grounding cable
assemblies. Includes:
          - Magnetic black grounding clamp
            assembly (5 ft (1.5 m) 6 AWG)
          - Mechanical black grounding clamp
            assembly (5 ft (1.5 m) 6 AWG)
700B-M12-3 M12 Battery 3.0 AH Milwaukee M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 3.0 Amp battery
700B-CH-110 M12 Battery Charger 110 VAC Milwaukee M12™ battery charger. 110VAC input
700B-CH-220 M12 Battery Charger 220 VAC Milwaukee M12™ battery charger. 220VAC input
700B-WC Ballistic Nylon Work Bag The Ballistic Nylon work bag comes with shoulder strap and integral
carabiner D-rings.  Capable of carrying the 700B, two spare batteries,
welding handle with cables, ground clamp assemblies, and spare weld-
ing tips. Bag only.
700B-ST-STR Straight Welding Tip Single straight welding tip
700B-ST-CUR Curved Welding tip Single curved welding tip
700B-ER Welding Extension Rod Single welding extension rod
700B-WU Welding Main Unit (spare or
replacement unit)
Welder main body only. No welding handle or ground clamp
assemblies. No battery or charger.
700B-WNS Wing Nuts Spares Set of two (1/4-20 and 10-32) stainless steel wing nuts.
700B-TC Ruggedized Work Case Rugged watertight transit case with custom anti-static foam cut out for
700B. Conforms to FedEx/UPS and IATA guidelines for shipping
Lithium-Ion batteries. Capable of holding the 700B, three M12-30
batteries, Ballistic Nylon Work Case, M12 Charger, spare welding tip
kit. Interior dimensions: 20 x 14 x 7.7 Inches (51 x 36 x 20 mm).